
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1 
3 

11 
20 
4 

93 
10 
6 

13 
9 
8 

95 

Name 
Thed Björk 
Richard Göransson 
Fredrik Ekblom 
Mattias Andersson 
Fredrik Larsson 
Emma Kimiläinen 
TBA TBA 
Erik Jonsson 
Carl Philip Bernadotte 
Kevin Aabol 
Roger Samuelsson 
Emelie Liljeström 

Entrant 
Polestar Racing 
Team Tidö 
Polestar Racing 
Dacia Dealer Team 
WCR/BMW Dealer Team 
PWR Racing Team 
Team Kia 
Sportpromotion  
Polestar Racing 
Team Kia 
Team Tidö 
Team Kia 

Make 

Volvo S60 

Saab 9-3 

Volvo S60 

Dacia 

BMW SR 

Saab 9-3 

KIA Optima 

BMW SR 

Volvo S60 

KIA Optima 

Saab 9-3 

KIA Optima 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

SWE-Örebro RC 

SWE-Örebro RC 

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK 

SWE-Falkenbergs MK 

FIN-AL-Helsinki 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-KAK Motorsport 

SWE- 

SWE-KAK Motorsport 

SWE- 

Laps 
39 
24 
41 
49 
48 
41 
55 
49 
75 
64 
29 
63 

Best Tm 
57.821 
57.878 
57.977 
57.982 
58.128 
58.438 
58.527 
58.788 
59.062 
59.565 

1:00.911 
1:01.682 

Diff 

0.057 
0.156 
0.161 
0.307 
0.617 
0.706 
0.967 
1.241 
1.744 
3.090 
3.861 

In Lap 
2 
9 
5 

38 
43 
3 

47 
38 
24 
20 
27 
62 

km/h 
128,881 
128,754 
128,534 
128,523 
128,200 
127,520 
127,326 
126,761 
126,172 
125,107 
122,342 
120,813 
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STCC Testdays Knutstorp 2015 
STCC 

Test afternoon 

Practice started at 13:20:49 

Ring knutstorp 2,070 Km 

23.04.2015 13:10 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


